
Fåset Skytterlag

Savalstevnet 2018

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Frode Bekkos Røros 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
5/5

Hold 5
6/3

30-sku
27/13

2. Åge Sandnes Glåmos 5/2 4/4 6/4 6/1 5/1 26/12
3. Tore Mogset Rindal 6/5 3/2 5/1 5/2 5/2 24/12
4. Morten Randen Røros 5/4 0/0 6/3 6/3 6/3 23/13
5. Hågen Strypet Alvdal 6/4 3/1 5/2 6/3 3/0 23/10
6. Silje Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5/2 3/1 6/2 4/3 5/1 23/09
7. Stein Sandnes Glåmos 5/2 3/1 4/1 6/1 5/3 23/08
8. Thomas Stenvold Soknedal 6/2 4/2 2/0 6/1 5/0 23/05
9. Roald Trøeng Vingelen 5/2 4/0 4/0 4/2 4/2 21/06
10. Bjørn Atle Brendjord Lesja 5/0 2/0 2/0 1/0 1/0 11/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55,EJ 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
30/23

2. Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 30/21
3. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 30/20
4. Olav Gravem Sunndal 4 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/4 30/19
5. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 5 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/4 30/19
6. Torgeir Graneng Fåset 5 6/5 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 30/19
7. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/2 30/19
8. Jo Kristian Bergum Byneset 4 6/4 6/2 6/5 6/2 6/5 30/18
9. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 30/18
10. Bjarne Budsberg Vinstra 5 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/0 30/18
11. Bjørn Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 5 6/5 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/4 30/17
12. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4 6/5 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/3 30/17
13. Kåre Morten Tangen Jordet og Tenaasen 3 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 30/17
14. Kristian Brohaug Alvdal 3 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 30/15
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15. Håkon Rognstad Byneset 5 6/5 6/1 6/0 6/1 6/4 30/11
16. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 5 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 29/21
17. Roger Hals Fosna 5 6/6 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/5 29/20
18. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros V55 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/2 29/19
19. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 29/19
20. Anita Jære Rennebu 5 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/1 29/18
21. Arild Duaas Orkla 4 6/6 6/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 29/18
22. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 5 6/6 5/2 6/0 6/5 6/3 29/16
23. Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne V55 6/5 6/3 5/0 6/4 6/4 29/16
24. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 3 6/4 6/3 5/1 6/6 6/2 29/16
25. Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 29/16
26. Birger Meistad Orkla 5 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/1 6/2 29/16
27. Helge Tørresvold Glåmos 3 6/3 5/0 6/3 6/4 6/5 29/15
28. Karl Henrik Brinch Byneset 4 6/3 5/0 6/3 6/5 6/3 29/14
29. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 4 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 29/14
30. Arne Helgetun Opdal og Midtbygden 3 6/5 6/4 6/0 5/3 6/2 29/14
31. Brage Skiri Rauma 4 6/6 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/0 29/13
32. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset 3 6/5 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/5 28/20
33. Egil Wikan Nora V55 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/4 5/2 28/17
34. Peder Bakken Singsås 5 6/5 4/0 6/2 6/2 6/6 28/15
35. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 4 6/4 4/0 6/4 6/6 6/1 28/15
36. Leif Gravem Sunndal 5 6/6 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 28/15
37. Lars Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 5 6/6 5/4 6/3 5/0 6/1 28/14
38. Jorun Øien Buset Singsås 4 6/1 4/1 6/0 6/6 6/3 28/11
39. Tom Olav Moldskred Aalesund 4 6/5 5/1 6/0 5/2 6/3 28/11
40. Even Langli Rindal V55 5/4 5/3 5/1 6/4 6/4 27/16
41. Terje Øvergård Jordet og Tenaasen 4 5/5 4/1 6/1 6/5 6/3 27/15
42. Svein Budal Budal 4 6/5 5/1 6/0 5/5 5/3 27/14
43. Bjørn Trøite Rennebu V55 6/6 6/5 5/0 6/3 4/0 27/14
44. Frode Bekkos Røros 2 6/3 4/1 6/1 5/5 6/3 27/13
45. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 3 5/4 5/2 6/2 5/0 6/2 27/10
46. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 3 6/3 5/0 6/0 5/3 5/3 27/09
47. Lars Singsaas Singsås 4 6/4 5/0 5/0 5/2 6/1 27/07
48. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund V55 6/6 4/1 6/4 5/2 5/1 26/14
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49. Britt Nesteby Tynset 4 5/4 5/4 5/1 5/2 6/2 26/13
50. Simon Sollid Fosna 4 6/6 5/2 6/3 3/1 6/1 26/13
51. Åge Sandnes Glåmos 2 5/2 4/4 6/4 6/1 5/1 26/12
52. Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 3 6/4 2/0 6/0 6/3 6/2 26/09
53. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 3 6/1 5/2 5/4 5/1 5/1 26/09
54. Oddbjørn Bolme Rindal V55 6/4 3/2 6/0 6/2 4/2 25/10
55. Kristian Westum Tynset 4 6/6 6/2 6/0 5/2 2/0 25/10
56. Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 4 6/5 4/0 6/0 5/2 4/0 25/07
57. Terje Røstad Soknedal 4 0/0 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 24/13
58. Tore Mogset Rindal 2 6/5 3/2 5/1 5/2 5/2 24/12
59. Geir Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 3 6/2 5/2 6/1 6/2 1/0 24/07
60. Morten Randen Røros 2 5/4 0/0 6/3 6/3 6/3 23/13
61. Hågen Strypet Alvdal 2 6/4 3/1 5/2 6/3 3/0 23/10
62. Silje Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 2 5/2 3/1 6/2 4/3 5/1 23/09
63. Stein Sandnes Glåmos 2 5/2 3/1 4/1 6/1 5/3 23/08
64. Thomas Stenvold Soknedal 2 6/2 4/2 2/0 6/1 5/0 23/05
65. Martin Strypet Alvdal 3 6/2 5/3 6/2 5/3 0/0 22/10
66. Vebjørn Lillebo Tynset 4 0/0 5/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 21/13
67. Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 4 6/6 4/0 6/0 4/1 1/0 21/07
68. Roald Trøeng Vingelen 2 5/2 4/0 4/0 4/2 4/2 21/06
69. Bjørn Atle Brendjord Lesja 2 5/0 2/0 2/0 1/0 1/0 11/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kåre Morten Tangen Jordet og Tenaasen 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
30/17

2. Kristian Brohaug Alvdal 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 30/15
3. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 29/19
4. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 6/4 6/3 5/1 6/6 6/2 29/16
5. Helge Tørresvold Glåmos 6/3 5/0 6/3 6/4 6/5 29/15
6. Arne Helgetun Opdal og Midtbygden 6/5 6/4 6/0 5/3 6/2 29/14
7. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset 6/5 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/5 28/20
8. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 5/4 5/2 6/2 5/0 6/2 27/10
9. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 6/3 5/0 6/0 5/3 5/3 27/09
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10. Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 6/4 2/0 6/0 6/3 6/2 26/09
11. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 6/1 5/2 5/4 5/1 5/1 26/09
12. Geir Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 6/2 5/2 6/1 6/2 1/0 24/07
13. Martin Strypet Alvdal 6/2 5/3 6/2 5/3 0/0 22/10

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Olav Gravem Sunndal 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/19

2. Jo Kristian Bergum Byneset 6/4 6/2 6/5 6/2 6/5 30/18
3. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 6/5 6/2 6/1 6/6 6/3 30/17
4. Arild Duaas Orkla 6/6 6/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 29/18
5. Karl Henrik Brinch Byneset 6/3 5/0 6/3 6/5 6/3 29/14
6. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 29/14
7. Brage Skiri Rauma 6/6 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/0 29/13
8. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 6/4 4/0 6/4 6/6 6/1 28/15
9. Jorun Øien Buset Singsås 6/1 4/1 6/0 6/6 6/3 28/11
10. Tom Olav Moldskred Aalesund 6/5 5/1 6/0 5/2 6/3 28/11
11. Terje Øvergård Jordet og Tenaasen 5/5 4/1 6/1 6/5 6/3 27/15
12. Svein Budal Budal 6/5 5/1 6/0 5/5 5/3 27/14
13. Lars Singsaas Singsås 6/4 5/0 5/0 5/2 6/1 27/07
14. Britt Nesteby Tynset 5/4 5/4 5/1 5/2 6/2 26/13
15. Simon Sollid Fosna 6/6 5/2 6/3 3/1 6/1 26/13
16. Kristian Westum Tynset 6/6 6/2 6/0 5/2 2/0 25/10
17. Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 6/5 4/0 6/0 5/2 4/0 25/07
18. Terje Røstad Soknedal 0/0 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 24/13
19. Vebjørn Lillebo Tynset 0/0 5/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 21/13
20. Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 6/6 4/0 6/0 4/1 1/0 21/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingar Waag Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
30/23
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2. Roger Nilsen Tynset 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 30/21
3. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 30/20
4. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/4 30/19
5. Torgeir Graneng Fåset 6/5 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 30/19
6. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/2 30/19
7. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 30/18
8. Bjarne Budsberg Vinstra 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/0 30/18
9. Bjørn Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 6/5 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/4 30/17
10. Håkon Rognstad Byneset 6/5 6/1 6/0 6/1 6/4 30/11
11. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 29/21
12. Roger Hals Fosna 6/6 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/5 29/20
13. Anita Jære Rennebu 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/1 29/18
14. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 6/6 5/2 6/0 6/5 6/3 29/16
15. Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 29/16
16. Birger Meistad Orkla 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/1 6/2 29/16
17. Peder Bakken Singsås 6/5 4/0 6/2 6/2 6/6 28/15
18. Leif Gravem Sunndal 6/6 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 28/15
19. Lars Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 6/6 5/4 6/3 5/0 6/1 28/14


